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12.7 mm

12.7 mm

12.7 mm

12.7 mm

14.2 mm

14.2 mm

14.2 mm

14.2 mm

14.2 mm

14.2 mm

16 mm

SER

#6 KiVE% - #4

20, 16 mm?

Stranded

#6 SDI0VEL - #4

L&k, 16 mm?

Stranded

HA B - #2

K&, 25 mm?

Stranded

1/0 K&%-2/0

RE%

#6 SDI0VEK - #4

L&k, 16 mm?

Stranded, #2
Solid

#6 KivE% - #4

S0k, 16 mm?

Stranded

HARELk - #2

KA, 25 mm?

Stranded

#2 LI - #2
KEE, #2
Solid

1/0 K&% - 2/0

RE%

3/0 Stranded -
4/0 Stranded,
#2 LS

#6 SRIDEL - #4

SR, 16 mm?

Stranded, #2
Solid

SHHE

IAE

UL, cUL

cUL, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, RUS, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, UL, RUS
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl12fc1k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl12fc1k1k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl12fc1v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl12fc2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58c1k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58c1k1k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58c1v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58c1v1v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58c2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58c2q
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58g1k
https://www.nvent.com/erico
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16 mm

16 mm

16 mm

17.3 mm

17.3 mm

17.3 mm

17.3 mm

18.5 mm

&R

#6 RIDEL - #4
2%, 16 mm?
Stranded, #2
Solid

#A BELL - #2
KEL%, 25 mm?
Stranded, #2
Solid

1/0 Stranded -
2/0 Stranded,
#2 LLNE&

#6 SDIVER - #4
S0k, 16 mm?
Stranded

#HA RELL - #2
K&, 25 mm?

Stranded

1/0 Stranded -
2/0 Stranded,
#2 LG E

3/0 Stranded -
4/0 Stranded,
#2 LG E

#6 TIEK - #4
SRR, 16 mm?
Stranded, #2
Solid
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IAIE

cUL, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, UL

UL, cUL

cUL, UL
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58g1k1k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58g1v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl58g2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl34c1k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl34c1v
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl34c2g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl34c2q
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/zh-hk/erico/products/efsehl34g1k
https://www.nvent.com/erico
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WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause

cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
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